2017.09
WSX445
LOW CUTTING RESISTANCE
NEXT GENERATION FACE MILLING CUTTER
DOUBLE SIDED INSERTS
B2
20
E

HIGH PERFORMANCE GRADES
TO COVER A WIDE APPLICATION AREA
AND FOR SPECIFIC MATERIALS
INSERT GRADES FOR A WIDE RANGE OF MATERIALS
44
WSX445
DC DCX LF DCON CBDP DAH
DC
SF
M
S
KWW L8 DCCB
LC
CB
R L
WSX445-040A03AR 3 40 52.8 40 16 18 9 37 8.4 5.6 14 25 0.3 1
WSX445-050A03AR 3 50 62.9 40 22 20 11 47 10.4 6.3 17 27 0.5 1
WSX445-063A04AR 4 63 75.9 40 22 20 11 50 10.4 6.3 17 27 0.6 1
WSX445-080A04AR/L 4 80 92.9 50 27 23 13 56 12.4 7 20 34 1.3 1
WSX445-100B05AR/L 5 100 112.9 50 32 26 26 78 14.4 8 45 32 1.8 2
WSX445-125B06AR/L 6 125 137.9 63 40 28 30 89 16.4 9 56 40 3.2 2
WSX445-160C07NR/L 7 160 172.9 63 40 40 56 100 16.4 9 4.9 3
WSX445-200C08NR 8 200 212.9 63 60 32 135 160 25.7 14.22 8.7 4
WSX445-040A04AR 4 40 52.8 40 16 18 9 37 8.4 5.6 14 25 0.3 1
WSX445-050A04AR 4 50 62.9 40 22 20 11 47 10.4 6.3 17 27 0.4 1
WSX445-063A05AR 5 63 75.9 40 22 20 11 50 10.4 6.3 17 27 0.6 1
WSX445-080A06AR 6 80 92.9 50 27 23 13 56 12.4 7 20 34 1.2 1
WSX445-100B07AR 7 100 112.9 50 32 26 26 78 14.4 8 45 32 1.7 2
WSX445-125B08AR 8 125 137.9 63 40 28 30 89 16.4 9 56 40 3.1 2
WSX445-160C10NR 10 160 172.9 63 40 40 56 100 16.4 9 4.8 3
WSX445-200C12NR 12 200 212.9 63 60 32 135 160 25.7 14.22 8.6 4
WSX445-050A05AR 5 50 62.9 40 22 20 11 47 10.4 6.3 17 27 0.4 1
WSX445-063A06AR 6 63 75.9 40 22 20 11 50 10.4 6.3 17 27 0.6 1
WSX445-080A08AR 8 80 92.9 50 27 23 13 56 12.4 7 20 34 1.1 1
WSX445-100B10AR 10 100 112.9 50 32 26 26 78 14.4 8 45 32 1.6 2
WSX445-125B12AR 12 125 137.9 63 40 28 30 89 16.4 9 56 40 3.0 2
WSX445-160C16NR 16 160 172.8 63 40 40 56 100 16.4 9 4.6 3
WSX445-200C20NR 20 200 212.8 63 60 32 135 160 25.7 14.22 8.4 4
C H:   45°
A.R: +17°
R.R: - 6° – + 1°
T: - 7° –  - 2°

MPCE
MPCC
MPCD
MPCF
M
PC
B
M
PC
G
M
PC
A
5
DC DCX LF DCON LH  APMX
WSX445R-4003SA32M 3 40 52.8 125 32 40 0.8 ≤ 5
WSX445R-5003SA32M 3 50 62.9 125 32 40 1.0 ≤ 5
WSX445R-6304SA32M 4 63 75.9 125 32 40 1.2 ≤ 5
WSX445R-8004SA32M 4 80 92.9 125 32 40 1.6 ≤ 5
WSX445R-4004SA32M 4 40 52.8 125 32 40 0.8 ≤ 5
WSX445R-5004SA32M 4 50 62.9 125 32 40 1.0 ≤ 5
WSX445R-6305SA32M 5 63 75.9 125 32 40 1.2 ≤ 5
WSX445R-8006SA32M 6 80 92.9 125 32 40 1.5 ≤ 5
MPCA MPCB MPCC MPCD MPCE MPCF MPCG
WSX445-040A  AR HSC08025H HSC08040 1 13 M8×1.25 33 8 5 — —
WSX445-050A  AR HSC10030H HSC10035 1 16 M10×1.5 40 10 6 — —
WSX445-063A   AR HSC10030H HSC10035 1 16 M10×1.5 40 10 6 — —
WSX445-080A   AR/L HSC12035H HSC12035
HSC12045 1 18 M12×1.75 37 12 10 — —
WSX445-200C   NR ◊ — 1 24 M16×2 43 16 14 6 23
WSX445-100B   AR/L MBA16033H — 2 40 M16×2 43 10 14 6 23
WSX445-125B  AR/L MBA10030H — 2 50 M20×2.5 54 14 17 6 27
WSX445-160C   NR/L ◊ — 2 50 M20×2.5 54 14 17 6 27
WSX445
TPS4R TIP15W